

PRESS RELEASE

MEGLIOQUESTO: RESULTS OF THE SECOND PERIOD OF EXERCISE OF "WARRANTS MEGLIOQUESTO 2021-2025" (JUNE 12-23, 2023)

Milan, June 23, 2023

MeglioQuesto (MQSPA:IM), *phygital marketplace* which offers services and products through an integrated platform between physical and digital channels, informs the completion of the "Second Exercise Period" of the "MeglioQuesto 2021-2025 Warrants", ISIN IT0005450207, between June 12, 2023 and June 23, 2023, including initial and final deadlines.

During this period, no Warrants were exercised; therefore, as of today there are no. 9,385,537 Warrants, which may be exercised in the exercise periods between June 10, 2024 and June 21, 2024 inclusive and between June 9, 2025 and June 20, 2025 inclusive, except as provided for in the warrant regulation.

For further information, please refer to the "Regulation of MeglioQuesto Warrants 2021-2025" available on the website www.meglioquesto.it, Investor Relations / Warrant section.

MeglioQuesto (MQSPA:IM – ISIN IT0005450173), is the *phygital marketplace* that offers services and products to the millions of consumers it meets every day, and to partner companies, through a multi-channel platform, integrated between physical and digital channels. The company has been operating in Italy since 2011 and has been listed on the Euronext Growth Milan (EGM) market of Borsa Italiana since June 2021. Meglio Questo's partner companies are mainly top tier companies in the telecommunications, energy, financial and insurance sectors.

Identification codes

Ordinary shares: ISIN IT0005450173 (Ticker MQSPA)
MeglioQuesto 2021-2025 Warrants: ISIN IT0005450207 (Ticker WMQSPA) Press release available at www.meglioquesto.it and www.1info.it

For further information

ISSUER – MeglioQuesto, T +390291430999

IR Officer, Alberto Bernardi: investor@meglioquesto.it
Head of Communication, Maurizio Guagnetti: maurizio.guagnetti@meglioquesto.it
EURONEXT GROWTH ADVISOR – illimity Bank, T +39 02/82849699, meglioquesto@illimity.com

 $IR\ ADVISOR-IR\ Top\ Consulting,\ T\ +390245473884\ Maria\ Antonietta\ Pireddu,\ m.pireddu@irtop.com\ ,\ Domenico\ Gentile,\ d.gentile@irtop.com$